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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 1 Masters

Warm up

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:50:07

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

29.07.2012 10:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(243) Tim Gajser
1 10:53:04.497 1:53.952
2 10:57:15.112 4:10.615 2:34.947 1:35.668
3 10:59:55.310 2:40.198 1:10.121 1:30.077
4 11:02:08.394 2:13.084 56.340 1:16.744
(94) Ken Roczen
1 10:52:06.934 1:25.695
2 10:54:29.694 2:22.760 56.410 1:26.350
3 10:56:43.392 2:13.698 55.025 1:18.673
4 10:59:01.015 2:17.623 58.678 1:18.945
5 11:01:21.402 2:20.387 1:02.553 1:17.834
(12) Maximilian Nagl
1 10:54:02.490 1:26.968
2 10:56:18.749 2:16.259 57.083 1:19.176
3 10:58:36.695 2:17.946 56.950 1:20.996
4 11:00:55.070 2:18.375 55.765 1:22.610
(77) Shannon Terreblanche
1 10:56:32.434 1:37.854
2 10:59:35.588 3:03.154 58.049 2:05.105
3 11:01:53.313 2:17.725 58.310 1:19.415
(382) Michael Staufer
1 10:53:28.862 1:29.904
2 10:56:27.937 2:59.075 1:02.598 1:56.477
3 10:58:47.232 2:19.295 58.029 1:21.266
4 11:01:15.060 2:27.828 59.040 1:28.788
(268) Bence Szvoboda
1 10:52:16.265 1:28.034
2 10:54:36.628 2:20.363 59.983 1:20.380
3 10:56:58.514 2:21.886 1:00.204 1:21.682
4 10:59:22.400 2:23.886 1:01.083 1:22.803
5 11:01:48.087 2:25.687 58.507 1:27.180
(431) Kasper Jensen
1 10:53:44.272 1:25.963
2 10:56:09.446 2:25.174 1:02.466 1:22.708
3 10:58:30.403 2:20.957 1:00.215 1:20.742
4 11:00:55.563 2:25.160 1:04.443 1:20.717
(13) Levy Batista
1 10:58:01.439 1:30.277
2 11:00:22.431 2:20.992 1:00.659 1:20.333
(352) Matthias Walkner
1 10:53:26.538 1:31.343
2 10:56:06.692 2:40.154 1:05.060 1:35.094
3 10:58:29.281 2:22.589 59.174 1:23.415
4 11:00:52.305 2:23.024 59.612 1:23.412
(49) Gunter Schmidinger
1 10:53:05.568 1:27.425
2 10:56:40.750 3:35.182 2:06.804 1:28.378
3 10:59:10.831 2:30.081 1:07.248 1:22.833
4 11:01:33.593 2:22.762 59.014 1:23.748
(287) Marcus Schiffer
1 10:52:23.322 1:36.116
2 10:54:47.071 2:23.749 1:00.005 1:23.744
3 10:57:50.339 3:03.268 1:19.766 1:43.502
4 11:00:15.114 2:24.775 1:00.410 1:24.365

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(3) Kornel Nemeth
1 10:53:32.578 1:29.490
2 10:55:58.151 2:25.573 1:00.006 1:25.567
3 10:58:22.110 2:23.959 1:01.193 1:22.766
4 11:01:21.952 2:59.842 58.718 2:01.124
(7) Daniel Siegl
1 10:54:31.825 1:34.600
2 10:56:56.558 2:24.733 1:01.217 1:23.516
3 10:59:27.311 2:30.753 1:05.290 1:25.463
4 11:02:36.859 3:09.548 1:02.331 2:07.217
(518) Marco Schogler
1 10:54:13.601 1:31.571
2 10:56:44.097 2:30.496 1:01.837 1:28.659
3 10:59:15.111 2:31.014 1:02.046 1:28.968
4 11:01:43.863 2:28.752 1:02.885 1:25.867
(48) Andreas Schmidinger
1 10:53:16.516 1:31.310
2 10:55:48.946 2:32.430 1:04.166 1:28.264
3 10:58:22.966 2:34.020 1:05.098 1:28.922
4 11:00:52.742 2:29.776 1:03.935 1:25.841
(291) Filip Thuresson
1 10:52:39.921 1:43.574
2 10:55:13.339 2:33.418 1:00.485 1:32.933
3 10:57:47.552 2:34.213 1:00.301 1:33.912
4 11:00:43.445 2:55.893 1:07.840 1:48.053
(461) Romain Febvre
1 10:55:21.373 1:45.677
2 10:57:57.956 2:36.583 1:05.864 1:30.719
3 11:02:25.793 4:27.837 2:46.714 1:41.123
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 10:55:10.297 1:42.841
2 10:58:08.496 2:58.199 1:08.715 1:49.484
3 11:00:47.418 2:38.922 1:05.982 1:32.940
(479) Jim Badker Sgrensen
1 10:56:19.995 1:46.025
2 10:58:59.180 2:39.185 1:10.545 1:28.640
3 11:02:15.444 3:16.264 1:02.154 2:14.110
(795) Mark Szoke
1 10:52:54.716 1:50.583
2 10:55:36.102 2:41.386 1:05.148 1:36.238
3 11:00:12.245 4:36.143 2:46.859 1:49.284
(455) Kurt Machtlinger
1 10:53:08.290 2:00.795
2 10:56:02.429 2:54.139 1:11.960 1:42.179
3 10:58:54.158 2:51.729 1:09.233 1:42.496
4 11:01:37.759 2:43.601 1:10.347 1:33.254
(122) Hannes Volber
1 10:54:49.912 1:55.578
2 10:57:39.024 2:49.112 1:14.207 1:34.905
3 11:00:36.049 2:57.025 1:11.872 1:45.153
(477) Michael Kartenberg
1 10:55:39.807 3:19.846
2 10:58:33.999 2:54.192 1:18.145 1:36.047
3 11:01:45.246 3:11.247 1:05.620 2:05.627
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 1 Masters Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
Warm up 29.07.2012 10:50
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:50:07
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(531) Tom Johnsson
1 10:59:45.596 1:34.432
2 11:03:00.349 3:14.753 1:09.396 2:05.357
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